1° CRUZILIA FEST MTB 2024

XCM Crono (Wwww.xcmcrono.com.br)

17/03/2024 12:17
Posicao #Nro

Nome

PRO OVER 50 MASC - PRO

1 5

2 37
3 80
4 118

PAULO CESAR MARTINS
ROMAO

ANTONIO JOSE
GUIMARAES

CARLOS HENRIQUE
REZENDE DA SILVA

PEDRO HENRIQUE PAIVA
DAVES

PRO SUB 40 MASC - PRO

1 6

2 68
3 23
4 67
5) 29
6 16
7 10
8 60
9 3

10 73
11 13

ALEXANDRE FERREIRA

MATHEUS DE CASTRO
BATISTA

WESLEY LUIZ DA SILVA

WELLINGTON

PATRICK MARIA DA FE MG

LUDSON RAFAEL DA
COSTA BRITO

GABRIEL JOSE GUIMARAES

MACHADO

JOAO BATISTA DE MOURA

JUNIOR

TARCISIO ANDRADE
FABIANO

ERNANDO VILELA JUNIOR

PAULO UERIK NOGUEIRA

Cidade / Equipe

RAMIREZ

ADVENTURE/CAXAMBU-MG

GO UP CONSULTORIA
ESPORTIVA/MARIA DA FE-MG

CRUZILIA-MG

CRUZILIA-MG

RN BIKE TEAM/LAVRAS-MG

SAO THOME DAS LETRAS-MG

PASSA QUATRO-MG

GOUP ARENA ACADEMIA PV
BIKE SHOP/MARIA DA FE-MG

GO UP CONSULTORIA
ESPORTIVA/MARIA DA FE-MG

GO UP CONSULTORIA
ESPORTIVA/SAO THOME DAS
LETRAS-MG

SAO LOURENCO-MG

CARMO DE MINAS-MG

PEDAL SEM IDADE/CRUZILIA-
MG

LAVRAS-MG

ELIMINATION

Tempo

02:10:38.22

02:12:06.38

02:26:08.54

02:49:40.27

01:54:09.37

01:55:58.69

01:56:57.91

01:58:18.93

01:58:20.48

02:03:04.71

02:06:39.03

02:06:40.33

02:07:18.16

02:11:00.65

02:18:11.79

Média

23,42

23,16

20,94

18,03

26,81

26,38

26,16

25,86

25,86

24,86

24,16

24,16

24,04

23,36

22,14



12

13

14

15

16

45

87

27

69

110

DE LIMA TEAM/BAEPENDI-MG

POSTO DE MOLAS

ANDRE BOSCO JB/CAMBUQUIRA-MG

FABRICIO GOMES

PEDROSO LAVRAS-MG

JOSE ADALMO DE

ANDRADE SILVA CR RIDERS MTB/CRUZILIA-MG

LUAN MARCOS DE SOUZA LAVRAS-MG

ADALVAN DE ANDRADE

SILVA CRUZILIA-MG

PRO SUB 50 MASC - PRO

66

20

36

62

96

54

MARCELO SEBASTIAO

MANOEL LOVE RUN/LAMBARI-MG
RODRIGO TITO DOS RAMIREZ

SANTOS ADVENTURE/CAXAMBU-MG
MARCELO PAULO DE MARCELO BIKES/BAEPENDI-
MATOS MG

FERNANDO ANTONIO RAMIREZ

MANGIA ADVENTURE/CAXAMBU-MG
CELIO JUNIOR FERREIRA

DE SOUZA LAVRAS-MG

JOAO BATISTA

NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHOS-MG

sport FEMININA-livre - SPORT

65

26

77

102

JULIANA RIBEIRO DA ELIMINATION
CUNHA TEAM/BAEPENDI-MG

JANE DOS SANTOS RAMIREZ

PEREIRA ADVENTURE/CAXAMBU-MG
SAMIRA APARECIDA DE

SOUSA MANUEL LAMBARI-MG

ANDRESSA CRISTINA CAMBUQUIRA-MG

02:18:16.37

02:21:35.08

02:22:57.47

02:43:31.16

02:49:30.58

01:55:37.57

02:06:37.55

02:15:41.84

02:23:24.65

02:33:14.42

02:56:08.09

01:58:37.21

02:02:19.72

02:03:29.26

02:10:30.89

22,13

21,61

21,40

18,71

18,05

26,46

24,17

22,55

21,34

19,97

17,37

18,21

17,66

17,49

16,55



5) 107
6 104
7 89

GONCALVES

BRUNA UMBELINA DE
OLIVEIRA

YOHANA COSTA

LEONARA MIRANDA

sport over 50 masc - SPORT

1 41

2 11

3 71

4 64

5 120
6 83

7 46
Posicao  #Nro

MARCOS ANDRE MANOEL

VANDERLEI FRANCO DOS
REIS

WALDEMIR LUIZ DE
CARVALHO

PAULO SERGIO RUFINO
(PILOTO)

FRANCISCO NELSON DE
ALMEIDA

ALEXANDRE LUIS DE

SOUZA

ANTONIO CARLOS MANGIA

Nome

sport sub 20 masc - SPORT

1 15

2 40

NICOLAS MENEZES ROMAO

ARTHUR MITSUO
NAGAYKOSHI

sport sub 30 masc - SPORT

CAMBUQUIRA-MG

CAMBUQUIRA-MG

LAVRAS-MG

LAMBARI-MG

RAMIREZ
ADVENTURE/CAXAMBU-MG

CAXAMBU-MG

ELIMINATION
TEAM/BAEPENDI-MG

ELIMINATION
TEAM/BAEPENDI-MG

BRUTUS BIKE
CRV/CONCEICAO DO RIO
VERDE-MG

RAMIREZ
ADVENTURE/CAXAMBU-MG

Cidade / Equipe

RAMIREZ
ADVENTURE/CAXAMBU-MG

CONCEICAO DO RIO VERDE-
MG

02:14:08.59

02:19:33.27

02:26:43.56

01:30:43.97

01:42:09.32

01:54:19.17

01:56:10.02

02:10:34.41

02:14:03.60

02:25:11.69

Tempo

01:38:34.80

01:50:24.55

16,10

15,48

14,72

23,81

21,14

18,89

18,59

16,54

16,11

14,88

Média

21,91

19,56



115

18

91

58

99

113

25

12

UELLDER APARECIDO
SANTOS

JULIO CESAR DE SA

SAMUEL TOBIAS RIBEIRO
SILVA

JOAO PAULO MELO

RUDIMILHER

LUAN SILVA NASCIMENTO

MARCUS VINICIUS
GADEBEM

GUILHERME BULL CROSS

ALISSON MACIEL

sport sub 40 masc - SPORT

1

31

19

90

21

49

22

42

1

JOAO LUCIO AMARO

JEFFERSON RIBEIRO

FABIO AUGUSTO
VASCONCELOS CARNEIRO

JACKSON AMELIO ROCHA

FREDERICK TOURINHO DE
OLIVEIRA REIS

CLEYTON DE OLIVEIRA DA
SILVA

SILVIO SOUSA SANTOS
RAFAEL LUIZ DINAMARCO

GUSTAVO RAMIREZ DE

SAO THOME DAS LETRAS-MG

CAMPANHA MG/CAMPANHA-

MG

pv bike shop/CRISTINA-MG

AMIGOS DO PEDAL/LAMBARI-

MG

RAMIREZ
ADVENTURE/CAXAMBU-MG

CRUZILIA-MG

CONCEICAO DO RIO VERDE-
MG

BULLCROSS/CONCEICAO DO
RIO VERDE-MG

CR RIDERS MTB/CRUZILIA-MG

SAO THOME DAS LETRAS-MG

JEFFERSON RIBEIRO/PASSA
QUATRO-MG

LIMA DUARTE-MG

CONCEICAO DO RIO VERDE-
MG

ELIMINATION
TEAM/BAEPENDI-MG

RAMIREZ
ADVENTURE/CAXAMBU-MG

SAFIRA BIKES/CRUZILIA-MG

SAO THOME DAS LETRAS-MG

RAMIREZ

01:18:15.01

01:39:30.60

01:47:01.37

01:47:17.82

01:50:28.07

02:11:55.78

02:13:20.29

02:30:18.98

02:41:09.73

01:24:49.13

01:30:28.97

01:31:58.23

01:32:54.35

01:39:33.00

01:39:38.98

01:40:57.47

01:42:39.00

01:43:02.94

27,60

21,71

20,18

20,13

19,55

16,37

16,20

14,37

13,40

25,47

23,87

23,49

23,25

21,70

21,68

21,40

21,04

20,96



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

34

112

53

24

92

116

59

103

57

105

85

BARROS

WILLIAM RONCALLE

GIOVANNI RAMIREZ DE

BARROS

FABIO SANT ANNA DE
SOUZA ALVES

WALLYSON MEIRELLES DE

CASTRO

THELDO ANDRADE

PAULO VITOR RIBEIRO

JOAO PAULO FLORENTINO

LUCIANO PAIVA DO CARMO

BRUNO HENRIQUE

MATHEUS HENRIQUE
GARCIA FERREIRA

MATHEUS MAGNO DE

ANDRADE

LUAN ANTONIO DA ROCHA

MACIEL

sport sub 50 masc - SPORT

43

119

51

2

ADRIANO- SAO LOURENCO

MG

LUCAS DA SILVA VILELA

LUIZ FERNANDO SOARES

NUNES

RICARDO MELO DOS

ADVENTURE/CAXAMBU-MG

GO UP CONSULTORIA
ESPORTIVA/MARIA DA FE-MG

RAMIREZ
ADVENTURE/CAXAMBU-MG

CAXAMBU-MG

BRUTUS BIKE
CRV/CONCEICAO DO RIO
VERDE-MG

PEDAL SEM IDADE/CRUZILIA-
MG

pv bike shop/CRISTINA-MG

VIRGINIA-MG

ESCUDO PLUS/
REVIZZICAR/BARRA DO PIRAI-
RJ

CAMBUQUIRA-MG

SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS-SP

CAMBUQUIRA-MG

CRUZILIA-MG

CIA BEM ESTAR/SAO
LOURENCO-MG

SAO VICENTE DE MINAS-MG

ELIMINATION
TEAM/BAEPENDI-MG

CAXAMBU-MG

01:49:53.17

01:50:49.61

01:53:14.52

01:55:24.66

01:57:04.45

02:03:15.39

02:04:30.28

02:05:45.43

02:10:58.91

02:18:22.62

02:19:35.29

02:55:03.65

01:37:08.80

01:38:37.52

01:43:23.24

01:59:57.82

19,66

19,49

19,07

18,72

18,45

17,52

17,35

17,18

16,49

15,61

15,47

12,34

22,23

21,90

20,89

18,01



SANTOS

5 50 SERGIO ENERIO FERREIRA

6 106 SELMARKS F CORREA

TRILHAO LIVRE MAS/FM - TRILHAO
1 76 OTAVIO AUGUSTO

2 75 PAULO DOS REIS PEREIRA

ROCHA

3 7 RODRIGO DE SOUZA
MATHIAS

4 56 MARIA HELENA SILVA
OLIVEIRA

5 14 PAULA ROSIMAR PEREIRA

6 17 DANIELLA DOS REIS

CASTRO

CRUZILIA-MG

CRUZILIA-MG

CRUZILIA-MG

CRUZILIA-MG

CAXAMBU-MG

CAXAMBU-MG

ELIMINATION
TEAM/BAEPENDI-MG

ELIMINATION
TEAM/BAEPENDI-MG

02:06:27.68

02:25:16.11

01:40:06.88

01:40:09.16

01:42:43.83

01:53:19.12

01:54:26.61

01:54:51.31

17,08

14,87

17,98

17,97

17,52

15,88

15,73

15,67



Posicao

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17
18

19

#Nro

32

82

95

101

52

70

84

63

114

100

30

35

48

Nome
DARLENE S NOGUEIRA

ANTONIO MARCOS
RODRIGUES FABIANO

ALCIDES MARTINS RAMOS

RODRIGO OLIVEIRA SILVA

HELITA DE LIMA MACIEL
NUNES

MARIA JOSE LIMA MACIEL

SIMONTE PEREIRA DOS
SANTOS SENE

ARIANA OLIVEIRA PEREIRA

JORGE SOUSA CHAVES

DAIANE OLIVEIRA NOVAIS
MARCILENE SILVA
ANA PAULA SILVA SANTOS

JOAO MARCELO

Cidade / Equipe Tempo

CRUZILIA-MG 01:57:24.03
PEDAL SEM IDADE/CRUZILIA- 02:10:03.63
MG

CRUZILIA-MG 02:15:00.86
CRUZILIA-MG 02:20:39.82
ELIMINATION

TEAM/BAEPENDI-MG 02:25:01.74
BAEPENDI-MG 02:28:01.19
BAEPENDI-MG 02:28:04.90
ACADEMIA STUDIUM .
FITNESS/CRUZILIA-MG 02:32:13.62
CRUZILIA-MG 02:38:44.41
CRUZILIA-MG 02:39:22.17

CR RIDERS MTB/CRUZILIA-MG 02:40:51.36

CR RIDERS MTB/CRUZILIA-MG 02:40:55.86

CR RIDERS MTB/CRUZILIA-MG 02:41:03.78

Média

15,33

13,84

13,33

12,80

12,41

12,16

12,16

11,82

11,34

11,29

11,19

11,18

11,18



